RADIATORS (FLUID FILLED)
EMI-TECH 4 THERMOWERB Series
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Wall-mounted radiators with high ther-
mal inertia fluid, programmable digital
display, with built-in electronics for
remote control (via KIT 1 THERMOWERB,
as accessory) from any device connected
to the internet.

Characteristics
¢ Die-cast aluminium structure.
¢ Die-cast aluminium structure.
e Programming or configuration modes:
- Comfort mode %%
Programmable temperature of
10°C - 30°C.
- Economy mode €
Programmable temperature of
5°C - 19°C.
- Anti-ice mode
Programmable temperature of
5°C - 10°C.
- Extended absence mode (ll}
-Timed configuration X
- Keypad lock configuration @
- Consumption meter configuration
(kWh) %
- Configuration detect windows open[

¢ LCD screen.

¢ High-precision electronic temperature
Sensor.

e Thermal bulb protector.

¢ Daily and weekly schedule.

e Power cable (located at the bottom
right rear).

* |P20.

e Class I.

LCD screen

Accessories:

EMI-TECH FEET KIT

(2 units)

Plastic feet (not included)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model N° Power

components (W)

EMI-TECH 4 TERMOWEB 4 600
EMI-TECH 5 TERMOWEB 5 750
EMI-TECH 6 TERMOWEB 6 900
EMI-TECH 8 TERMOWEB 8 1200
EMI-TECH 10 TERMOWEB 10 1500
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Voltage
50 Hz

\7]

230
230
230
230
230

Maximum
absorbed

current
(A)

2,6
33
4

54
6,5

Weight
(kg)

1"

17
20,5

Power cable Dimensions Colour

length LxWxH

(mm) (mm)

1400 420x95x580 White RAL 9010
1400 500x95x580 White RAL 9010
1400 580x95x580 White RAL 9010
1400 740x95x580 White RAL 9010
1400 900x95x580 White RAL 9010

Radiators EMI-TECH TERMOWEB



